PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

HI
3

Date: 9\ I‘ ‘ 9 3 Prepared by mP"f Serial no.
Supplier name ;H,!S'f S?J VOy O O“k '\;\ ”O.& W HO inward no.

Firm/Company Project ! HO received date
S PP - 4]
te PO/WO No. Scan ID.
1lilaq 262101 1h
Sl no. Bill no. Bill date Bill amount Original attached
I
|00 2 H |1 loxa 7'&'7(/r \AYEs o No
2. ' 0Yes o0 No
3. oYes o No
4. oYes 0O No
Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): |
1,875 b~
Proof of delivery by way of: 0 DCs/bill o Steel report o RMC pour report & Solid block report o Iﬁstallatioareport
MRN Proof of delivery oYes o No
nos.: matches MRN
Amount B —Other Credits : Transportation charges e
Amount C —Other Debits :
Amount D (D=A+B-C) — Amount to be credited to the supplier:
( ) pplier . E7y /__

Amount E — PO / WO value:

18IS

Amount F — Difference (A - E):

Quantity received as per PO /WO es 0 Excess received O Short received o Part received
7.

Close PO/ WO L& Yes o No — wait for balance material o Other
Payment — due date

o 20l lo1
Remarks:

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase MD Accountant Accounts

Manager Manager

Name: MC’
Sign: %"
S q\\\\w

Approval limit Upto 20k Above 20k Above 100k Upto 20k Above 20k

Notes: 1. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit.
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, prqof of delivery, original purchffise order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC bgtch reports, du?llcate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, efc. 4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day of approval by purchase officer/purchase manager.



bt i B SN "

TRANSIT INVOICE

- -

/ Mis. SILVER OAK e ™. 202 - 13 o1 lsg, -
VILLAS LLP. e '
# 5-4-187/3 & 4, 11 Floor, o Yool {DCDate: o Yoo g
Soham Mansion, M.G. Road, ' !
Secunderabad - 500 003. Purchase Order No. P.O. Date: \ 6 ' ol “13
GSTIN/UIN: 36ADBFS3288A2Z7 9022 01| 2n0&. 3

KE. &0E

For M/s. Silver Oak Villas LLP

Recipient Name: nod: p‘ th! Pu ll'd MobileN°=’3680‘M|‘iqq.
RecipicntAdd;ess: Mgf] ﬂ Jg P nLMm
GST: 3‘ QBQ‘ mu;éunm‘PAN' - Email:
s1. No. Description of Goods & Services  [HSN Codel GST Rate | Quantity| Rate | Amount
' | PP tomenl. E&%._{_}aﬂg)__qa 18 [11002)1 95 |ouslof] 6,150
2 ‘
: :
2 F
5
6
7
8
9 J
10 /
1 [
12 (
13
14
Transportation Charges
Hamali charges
CGSTiyl{ 86"
SGST v} 21 .
Total 9, Bn}g J
Amount (in words)

ppmabih

Authorised SignatoryJ

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction.
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